C5030 SERIES
Specifications
Current rating:12A AC,DC
Voltage rating:250V AC,DC
Temperature range:-40°C~+105°C
Contact resistance:10mΩ Max.
Insulation resistance:1000MΩ Min.
Withstanding voltage:1500V AC/minute

C-188
C5030 SERIES
Ordering Information:
C5030HFC/HMC-3xXP - ***
                 1                      2
1.Part No.
2.Material:
   (blank):Nylon 66,UL94V-2/Natural
   V0:Nylon 66,UL94V-0/White
   GWT:Nylon 66,UL94V-0,GWT 750°C
5.03mm Pitch Triple Row WaferC5030WV-3x2P
Reference Informations:
*Material:Pin:Brass/Gold over Nickel
               Insulator:Nylon 66,UL94V-2
*Mates with CJT C5030HFB-3x2P,C5030HFC-3x2P Housing
*Color:Natural
Unit: mm
10.06±0.20
5.03±0.10
18.75±0.25
13.60±0.20
11
.5
0±
0.
20
0.
90
5.
03
±0
.1
0
5.03±0.10
P.C.B LAYOUT
5.
03
±0
.1
0
3.
70
±0
.2
0
Ø1.60
Ø2.28
Ø1.70
+0.10
0
Reference Informations:
*Material:Nylon 66,UL94V-2
*C5030HMC(Suitable Terminal: C5030M(F)-T(-H) )
*C5030HFC(Suitable Terminal: C5030F(M)-T(-H) )
*Color:Natural
Ordering Information:
C5030WV-3x2P - ***
            1                2
1.Part No.
2.Material:
   (blank):Nylon 66,UL94V-2/Natural